
M - Moški - skupno
Uvr. Št. Priimek Ime Ekipa Rezultat Zaostanek

1 34 Škufca Matej 0:05:01.1

2 10 Opec Milan 0:05:13.2 12.1

3 40 Šterk Marjan Xlab 0:05:14.2 13.1

4 41 Maksimovič Srečko Xlab 0:05:21.8 20.7

5 12 Brglez Robert ŠD Kls 0:05:47.7 46.6

6 36 Kaplanovič Oliver 0:05:53.9 52.8

7 61 Pompe Jure Xlab 0:06:05.4 1:04.3

8 50 Zevnik Robert Dnevnik 0:06:08.0 1:06.9

9 1 Krištofič Mare 0:06:12.2 1:11.1

10 6 Flajnik Drejc 0:06:18.1 1:17.0

11 38 Florjanc Lukan Matjaž 0:06:41.0 1:39.9

12 8 Muren Damjan Xlab 0:06:54.1 1:53.0

13 9 Brezovnik Aleš ŠD Kls 0:07:05.9 2:04.8

14 11 Zagojznik Luka ŠD Kls 0:07:08.6 2:07.5

15 14 Fale Janez ŠD Kls 0:07:13.7 2:12.6

16 22 Rihter Andrej ŠD Kls 0:07:15.5 2:14.4

17 27 Jankovič Dušan 0:07:19.7 2:18.6

18 16 Veršec Matej ŠD Kls 0:07:43.5 2:42.4

19 48 Hudnik Marko Bisnode 0:08:06.4 3:05.3

20 46 Rotar Janez 0:08:17.8 3:16.7

21 28 Dukič Igor 0:08:20.7 3:19.6

22 21 Levar Sebastijan ŠD Kls 0:08:38.0 3:36.9

23 55 Zgonc Edi 0:08:48.1 3:47.0

24 15 Kosmač Martin ŠD Kls 0:08:49.8 3:48.7

25 30 Planko Oton 0:08:56.1 3:55.0

26 57 Mirnik Samo ŠD Kls 0:09:06.0 4:04.9

27 31 Boris Antončič 0:09:32.9 4:31.8

28 47 Bizjak Primož 0:09:34.7 4:33.6

29 58 Dolžan Igor 0:09:50.9 4:49.8

30 49 Polanc Miha Bisnode 0:09:57.2 4:56.1

31 3 Kordež Jaka 0:10:04.6 5:03.5

32 39 Kuder Marko Xlab 0:13:09.0 8:07.9

33 18 Logar Miran ŠD Kls 0:14:33.6 9:32.5

34 42 Žutič Matija Xlab 0:14:45.7 9:44.6

5 Mesarič Boris Halcom NR

4 Tomaševič Denis Halcom NR
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OZ - Deklice (do 14 leta)
Uvr. Št. Priimek Ime Ekipa Rezultat Zaostanek

1 44 Goropečnik Eva 0:05:48.9

2 23 Morosini Sara 0:11:54.0 6:05.1

3 53 Škufca Ana Klarisa 0:14:01.6 8:12.7

OM - Dečki (do 14 leta)
Uvr. Št. Priimek Ime Ekipa Rezultat Zaostanek

1 45 Goropečnik Jernej 0:05:01.6

2 33 Škufca Maks 0:06:41.8 1:40.2

3 52 Škufca Elias Moritz 0:11:50.9 6:49.3

4 37 Florjanc Lukan Miha 0:11:51.6 6:50.0

Z - Ženske - skupno
Uvr. Št. Priimek Ime Ekipa Rezultat Zaostanek

1 35 Kavkler Katja 0:06:54.6

2 25 Kocjan Nina 0:06:55.0 0.4

3 26 Gomboc Bojana 0:07:15.2 20.6

4 29 Mezeg Maja 0:09:04.8 2:10.2

5 13 Visočnik Mateja ŠD Kls 0:09:25.3 2:30.7

6 7 Moretti Melita 0:09:49.9 2:55.3

7 60 Zgonc Katja Dnevnik 0:09:53.5 2:58.9

8 2 Bertoncelj Kordež Irma 0:10:43.9 3:49.3

9 56 Strašek Barbara ŠD Kls 0:11:48.8 4:54.2

10 19 Rakuša Angelca 0:12:22.2 5:27.6

11 59 Dolžan Majda 0:12:47.1 5:52.5

12 20 Marinček Marija 0:13:32.7 6:38.1

13 24 Hrovat Morosini Ljubica 0:14:27.6 7:33.0

14 17 Logar Aleksandra ŠD Kls 0:14:34.1 7:39.5

54 Anselmi Maria Bisnode NR

51 Škufca Brigita NR

43 Klančar Anja NR

32 Kurent Helena NR
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M1 - Moški
Uvr. Št. Priimek Ime Ekipa Rezultat Zaostanek

1 34 Škufca Matej 0:05:01.1

2 10 Opec Milan 0:05:13.2 12.1

3 36 Kaplanovič Oliver 0:05:53.9 52.8

4 50 Zevnik Robert Dnevnik 0:06:08.0 1:06.9

5 1 Krištofič Mare 0:06:12.2 1:11.1

6 6 Flajnik Drejc 0:06:18.1 1:17.0

7 38 Florjanc Lukan Matjaž 0:06:41.0 1:39.9

8 27 Jankovič Dušan 0:07:19.7 2:18.6

9 46 Rotar Janez 0:08:17.8 3:16.7

10 28 Dukič Igor 0:08:20.7 3:19.6

11 55 Zgonc Edi 0:08:48.1 3:47.0

12 30 Planko Oton 0:08:56.1 3:55.0

13 31 Boris Antončič 0:09:32.9 4:31.8

14 47 Bizjak Primož 0:09:34.7 4:33.6

15 58 Dolžan Igor 0:09:50.9 4:49.8

16 3 Kordež Jaka 0:10:04.6 5:03.5

GZ - Gazela - Ženske
Uvr. Št. Priimek Ime Ekipa Rezultat Zaostanek

1 13 Visočnik Mateja ŠD Kls 0:09:25.3

2 56 Strašek Barbara ŠD Kls 0:11:48.8 2:23.5

3 17 Logar Aleksandra ŠD Kls 0:14:34.1 5:08.8

54 Anselmi Maria Bisnode NR

GM - Gazela - Moški
Uvr. Št. Priimek Ime Ekipa Rezultat Zaostanek

1 40 Šterk Marjan Xlab 0:05:14.2

2 41 Maksimovič Srečko Xlab 0:05:21.8 7.6

3 12 Brglez Robert ŠD Kls 0:05:47.7 33.5

4 61 Pompe Jure Xlab 0:06:05.4 51.2

5 8 Muren Damjan Xlab 0:06:54.1 1:39.9

6 9 Brezovnik Aleš ŠD Kls 0:07:05.9 1:51.7

7 11 Zagojznik Luka ŠD Kls 0:07:08.6 1:54.4

8 14 Fale Janez ŠD Kls 0:07:13.7 1:59.5

9 22 Rihter Andrej ŠD Kls 0:07:15.5 2:01.3

10 16 Veršec Matej ŠD Kls 0:07:43.5 2:29.3

11 48 Hudnik Marko Bisnode 0:08:06.4 2:52.2

12 21 Levar Sebastijan ŠD Kls 0:08:38.0 3:23.8

13 15 Kosmač Martin ŠD Kls 0:08:49.8 3:35.6

14 57 Mirnik Samo ŠD Kls 0:09:06.0 3:51.8

15 49 Polanc Miha Bisnode 0:09:57.2 4:43.0

16 39 Kuder Marko Xlab 0:13:09.0 7:54.8

17 18 Logar Miran ŠD Kls 0:14:33.6 9:19.4

18 42 Žutič Matija Xlab 0:14:45.7 9:31.5

4 Tomaševič Denis Halcom NR

5 Mesarič Boris Halcom NR
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Z1 - Ženske
Uvr. Št. Priimek Ime Ekipa Rezultat Zaostanek

1 35 Kavkler Katja 0:06:54.6

2 25 Kocjan Nina 0:06:55.0 0.4

3 26 Gomboc Bojana 0:07:15.2 20.6

4 29 Mezeg Maja 0:09:04.8 2:10.2

5 7 Moretti Melita 0:09:49.9 2:55.3

6 60 Zgonc Katja Dnevnik 0:09:53.5 2:58.9

7 2 Bertoncelj Kordež Irma 0:10:43.9 3:49.3

8 19 Rakuša Angelca 0:12:22.2 5:27.6

9 59 Dolžan Majda 0:12:47.1 5:52.5

10 20 Marinček Marija 0:13:32.7 6:38.1

11 24 Hrovat Morosini Ljubica 0:14:27.6 7:33.0

51 Škufca Brigita NR

43 Klančar Anja NR

32 Kurent Helena NR
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